
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= NEW RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201812030004
21670

12/03/2018
09:38:50

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20050701000
330530

201812030004
21680

12/03/2018
09:41:38

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20120627000
226660

201812030004
22850

12/03/2018
02:51:05

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20070809000
374650

201902060000
39040

02/06/2019
08:42:35

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20070626000
299130

201903010000
64990

03/01/2019
11:38:28

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS
CHARLES
KENNETH

Instr
#:20040722000
407040

201902210000
56060

02/21/2019
02:13:21

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JEZDIMIR
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20041025000
586630

201902210000
56110

02/21/2019
02:27:52

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RAWSON
DAVID T

Instr
#:20070103000
002020

201907080002
41160

07/08/2019
08:59:50

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES WILKINSON
JARED LEE

Instr
#:20150403000
106160

201908120002
90230

08/12/2019
09:27:01

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FALKNER
JOHN

Instr
#:20041001000
544360

201909260003
51090

09/26/2019
08:16:23

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES RHEA
MADOLYN
EVE

Instr
#:20050705000
334990

202002260000
75990

02/26/2020
03:09:52

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20131108000
442900

202003120000
98190

03/12/2020
08:42:29

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES KAMA SUSAN Instr
#:20030225000
114260

202003160001
02270

03/16/2020
09:16:49

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20060809000
384420

202003300001
24450

03/30/2020
02:13:31

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20031001000
661410



202004030001
31520

04/03/2020
02:39:02

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20061220000
618770

202005060001
76730

05/06/2020
08:49:20

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20070703000
313310

202005060001
77090

05/06/2020
10:05:32

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20070219000
075960

202005080001
82340

05/08/2020
02:47:44

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Legacy #:1998-
51177 Instr
#:19981223000
511771

202005080001
82350

05/08/2020
02:48:56

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20160823000
304370

202005110001
83170

05/11/2020
09:50:28

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20070706000
318700

202005180001
94970

05/18/2020
08:32:00

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BYFORD
KENNETH A

Instr
#:20030924000
642660

202005120001
87570

05/12/2020
03:14:17

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20031002000
665090

202005120001
87590

05/12/2020
03:18:33

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20080114000
019340

202005120001
87610

05/12/2020
03:26:37

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20050404000
155020

202005190001
97280

05/19/2020
08:59:01

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PHARRIS
MARY
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20050922000
494690

202005260002
06940

05/26/2020
08:21:05

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20041217000
690050

202005260002
06960

05/26/2020
08:22:48

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20160107000
006460

202005260002
08150

05/26/2020
12:40:25

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20140224000
050880

202005270002
11460

05/27/2020
01:20:42

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20040528000
287250

202005270002
11470

05/27/2020
01:23:32

NEW
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEWREZ LLC Instr
#:20150812000
279120


