Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Name= NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201812030004 21670	12/03/2018 09:38:50	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC					Instr #:20050701000 330530	
201812030004 21680	12/03/2018 09:41:38	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC					Instr #:20120627000 226660	
201812030004 22850	12/03/2018 02:51:05	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC					Instr #:20070809000 374650	
201902060000 39040	02/06/2019 08:42:35	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20070626000 299130	
201903010000 64990	03/01/2019 11:38:28	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS CHARLES KENNETH					Instr #:20040722000 407040	
201902210000 56060	02/21/2019 02:13:21	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JEZDIMIR MICHAEL					Instr #:20041025000 586630	
201902210000 56110	02/21/2019 02:27:52	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RAWSON DAVID T					Instr #:20070103000 002020	
201907080002 41160	07/08/2019 08:59:50	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKINSON JARED LEE					Instr #:20150403000 106160	
201908120002 90230	08/12/2019 09:27:01	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FALKNER JOHN					Instr #:20041001000 544360	
201909260003 51090	09/26/2019 08:16:23	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	RHEA MADOLYN EVE					Instr #:20050705000 334990	
202002260000 75990	02/26/2020 03:09:52	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC					Instr #:20131108000 442900	
202003120000 98190	03/12/2020 08:42:29	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	KAMA SUSAN					Instr #:20030225000 114260	
202003160001 02270	03/16/2020 09:16:49	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC					Instr #:20060809000 384420	
202003300001 24450	03/30/2020 02:13:31	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC					Instr #:20031001000 661410	

202004030001 31520	04/03/2020 02:39:02	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20061220000 618770	
202005060001 76730	05/06/2020 08:49:20	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20070703000 313310	
202005060001 77090	05/06/2020 10:05:32	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20070219000 075960	
202005080001 82340	05/08/2020 02:47:44	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Legacy #:1998- 51177 Instr #:19981223000 511771	
202005080001 82350	05/08/2020 02:48:56	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20160823000 304370	
202005110001 83170	05/11/2020 09:50:28	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20070706000 318700	
202005180001 94970	05/18/2020 08:32:00	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BYFORD KENNETH A			Instr #:20030924000 642660	
202005120001 87570	05/12/2020 03:14:17	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20031002000 665090	
202005120001 87590	05/12/2020 03:18:33	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20080114000 019340	
202005120001 87610	05/12/2020 03:26:37	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20050404000 155020	
202005190001 97280	05/19/2020 08:59:01	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHARRIS MARY ELIZABETH			Instr #:20050922000 494690	
202005260002 06940	05/26/2020 08:21:05	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20041217000 690050	
202005260002 06960	05/26/2020 08:22:48	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20160107000 006460	
202005260002 08150	05/26/2020 12:40:25	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20140224000 050880	
202005270002 11460	05/27/2020 01:20:42	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20040528000 287250	
202005270002 11470	05/27/2020 01:23:32	NEW RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEWREZ LLC			Instr #:20150812000 279120	